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13/0116/FULL

13/0120/0OUTL

13/0124/FULL
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12/0733/FULL

12/0777/FULL

13/0098/FULL

13/0130/FULL

13/0135/FULL

13/0186/FULL
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Address of Site

2 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROCK
CROSS ROCK KIDDERMINSTER
DY149SF

FORMER VICTORIA SPORTS

GROUND SPENNELLS VALLEY ROAD

KIDDERMINSTER INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE KIDDERMINSTER

37 ARELEY COURT STOURPORT-

ON-SEVERN DY130AR

Address of Site

HAMLET PLACE BEWDLEY ROAD
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY138QR

Case Officer

James Houghton

Julia Mellor

Paul Round

Case Officer

Paul Round

HOBRO VILLA HOBRO WOLVERLEY James Houghton

KIDDERMINSTER DY115SZ

49 BIRCHFIELD ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY116PQ

269 CHESTER ROAD NORTH
KIDDERMINSTER DY102RR

DELTA PRINT WORCESTER ROAD
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY139AS

FORMER SUTTON ARMS PH
SUTTON PARK ROAD
KIDDERMINSTER DY116LE

Ayesha Ali

Julia McKenzie-
Watts

James Houghton

Emma Anning

14/05/2013

Decision

DEFERRED (for Site Visit)

DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to Secretary of State deciding
not to call in application and signing of
Section 106 Agreement

APPROVED

Decision

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DELEGATED APPROVAL
subject to signing Legal Agreement
regarding Section 106 contributions



