Results List

Planning Committee

14/05/2013

PART AReports

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
13/0116/FULL	2 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROCK CROSS ROCK KIDDERMINSTER DY149SF	James Houghton	DEFERRED (for Site Visit)
13/0120/OUTL	FORMER VICTORIA SPORTS GROUND SPENNELLS VALLEY ROAD KIDDERMINSTER INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KIDDERMINSTER	Julia Mellor	DELEGATED APPROVAL subject to Secretary of State deciding not to call in application and signing of Section 106 Agreement
13/0124/FULL	37 ARELEY COURT STOURPORT- ON-SEVERN DY130AR	Paul Round	APPROVED

PART BReports

Ref.	Address of Site	Case Officer	Decision
12/0733/FULL	HAMLET PLACE BEWDLEY ROAD STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY138QR	Paul Round	APPROVED
12/0777/FULL	HOBRO VILLA HOBRO WOLVERLEY KIDDERMINSTER DY115SZ	James Houghton	APPROVED
13/0098/FULL	49 BIRCHFIELD ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY116PQ	Ayesha Ali	APPROVED
13/0130/FULL	269 CHESTER ROAD NORTH KIDDERMINSTER DY102RR	Julia McKenzie- Watts	APPROVED
13/0135/FULL	DELTA PRINT WORCESTER ROAD STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN DY139AS	James Houghton	APPROVED
13/0186/FULL	FORMER SUTTON ARMS PH SUTTON PARK ROAD KIDDERMINSTER DY116LE		DELEGATED APPROVAL subject to signing Legal Agreement regarding Section 106 contributions